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	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Monday
6th January


	Welcome back!
Programme planning and catch up with your Youth Workers

	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 
13th January
	Big fat quiz of 2019 
	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 20th January

	Clwyedog sports project – Boccia 

	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 27th January

	Cooking – camp doughnuts / cheese toasties on the fire 


	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 3rd February

	Clwyedog sports project – fitness suite 


	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 10th February

	Clwyedog sports project – football on 3G
	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 17th February

	Half term – no session
	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 24th February

	Agored books / worksheets 

	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 2nd March 
	Clywedog – Boxing / Boxercise 

	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 9th March 
	Fire skills – jacket potatoes


	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 16th March 
	No session due trip 


	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Thursday 19th March 

	Ice skating trip – Deeside 
	7pm – 11pm 
	Deeside ice skate rink 

	Monday 23rd March 
	Skate park Deeside 



	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 30th March 
	Easter egg hunt and games 

	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 6th April 
	Easter break – no session 

	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth

	Monday 13th April 
	Easter break – no session 

	6pm – 8pm 
	Adwy fields 
Coedpoeth



Due to the flexible nature of youth work, these activities are subject to change.
For further information about all of the above activities, contact (07800 689104) or check www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.  Also, if you include your mobile phone details when you register, any changes to the programme will be texted to you.  
This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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